Product Print Area Print Area (mm) Color Qty.
MT10/4 Plate 10 x 4 White 500
MT5 Plate 5 x 5 White 500
MT10/5 Plate 10 x 5 White 510
MT10/6 Plate 10 x 6 White 510
MT10/6.5 Plate 10 x 6.5 White 510
DG10/5 Plate 10 x 5 White 440
DG10/6 Plate 10 x 6 White 360
DG6/5 Plate 6 x 5 White 400
DG7/5 Plate 7 x 5 White 440

55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55
55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55
55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55
5 mm 5 mm 5 mm
Type Description
MT5-0 0
MT5-1 1
MT5-2 2
MT5-3 3
MT5-4 4
MT5-5 5
MT5-6 6
MT5-7 7
MT5-8 8
MT5-9 9
MT5-10 10
MT5-1-10 1 - 10
MT5-11-20 11 - 20
MT5-21-30 21 - 30
MT5-31-40 31 - 40
MT5-41-50 41 - 50
MT5-51-60 51 - 60
MT5-61-70 61 - 70
MT5-71-80 71 - 80
MT5-81-90 81 - 90
MT5-91-100 91 - 100
MT5-10-100 10, 20, 30...100
MT5-1-50 1 - 50
MT5-51-100 51 - 100
MT5-101-150 101 - 150
MT5-151-200 151 - 200
MT5-201-250 201 - 250
MT5-251-300 251 - 300
MT5-301-350 301 - 350
TypeQ Description
MT5-351-400 351-400
MT5-401-450 401-450
MT5-451-500 451-500
MT5-501-550 501-550
MT5-551-600 551-600
MT5-601-650 601-650
MT5-651-700 651-700
MT5-701-750 701-750
MT5-751-800 751-800
MT5-801-850 801-850
MT5-851-900 851-900
MT5-901-950 901-950
MT5-951-999 951-999
MT5-A A
MT5-B B
MT5-C C
MT5-D D

MT5-U U
MT5-V V
MT5-W W
MT5-X X
MT5-Y Y
MT5-Z Z
MT5-L1 L1
MT5-L2 L2
MT5-L3 L3
MT5-RSTN-EARTH RSTN
MT5-MP Mp
MT5+ +
MT5- -
MT5-EARTH
MT5-PE PE
MT10/6.5-1-10 1 - 10
MT10/6.5-11-20 11 - 20
MT10/6.5-21-30 21 - 30
MT10/6.5-31-40 31 - 40
MT10/6.5-41-50 41 - 50
MT10/6.5-51-60 51 - 60
MT10/6.5-61-70 61 - 70
MT10/6.5-71-80 71 - 80
MT10/6.5-81-90 81 - 90
MT10/6.5-91-100 91 - 100
Technical Datasheet
DG10/6 DG10/6T DG6/5 DG10/8
General Features
Dimensions 10 x 5 10 x 5 10 x 6 10 x 6 6 x 5 10 x 8